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10.1" TFT ZwF/VE )N TOAT S5V T )L F 8

35
b

10.1" 1024 x 600 TFT LCD, LED /\v4954(k
T7UL AR AT L
COM2 R 1f COM3 RS-485 2W A% MPI 187.5K &4
—b, BI—BREICE—DFBATHERAL T,
IY—R—NREI—TAUTERET EICKY . EE
EHCZENTEEY,
BREEZENE
ATE/ AR LR EEHNEMAL / IP65
Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n EZERvET—25
EasyAccess 2.0 51t A&
10.1” TFT
1024 x 600
350
500:1
LED
50,000 BFS
16.7M
70/70/80/80
0.2175(H)x0.2088(V)
4 BRIEREA K
RE(X)£2%, 1E(Y)£2%
128 MB
128 MB
32-bit RISC 600MHz
=L
USB2.0x1
mL
10/100 Base-T x 1

IEEE 802.11 b/g/n
802.11b: max 19.76 dBm
802.11g: max 14.07 dBm
802.11n: max 15.41 dBm
Con.A: COM1 RS-485 2W, COM2 RS-485 2W/4W,
COM3 RS-485 2W/4W*1
Con.B: COM1 RS-232 /| COM3 RS-232*2

mL
mL
mL
&wmL
)3
24+20%VDC
)5
650mA@24VDC
500VAC (1 53fdl)
50MQLL_E@500VDC
10 to 25Hz (X, Y, Z EhA M 2G. 30 73fE)
Y
TS5RAFYY
271 x 213 x 36.4 mm
260 x 202 mm
#1kg
INRILR Ik

UL Type 4X (indoor use only) / NEMA4 / IP65 Compliant

Front Panel
-20° ~ 60°C (-4° ~ 140°F)
0° ~50°C (32° ~ 122°F)
10% ~ 90% (FEH#EEE)
CE marked
cULus Listed
EasyBuilder Pro V6.01.01 U FEIE&ZFH/A—3>

*1 COM1 A% RS-485/2W %{E 9 %8, COM3 (& RS-485/2W DA FRATEET,
*2 COM3 % RS-232 [TEIRLT-15E . COM1 ) RS-232 £ Tx & Rx DA ERTEET (RTSICTS [FHYFEEA).
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Con.B: COM1/COM3 [RS232] DY T 9EY (4X)

2 RxD

3 TxD

4

5 GND

6

7 RTS TxD
8 CTS RxD
9 GND
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Q MT8103iE1:
10.1" 1024 x 600 TFT LCD HMI, 128 MB flash memory / 128 MB DDR2
RAM A&, EasyAccess 2.0 51 t2 AN
0 RZUSK7010 (74— RIR)
USB 957 & #&E8RNUR

Con.A: COM1/COM2 / COM3 [RS485] D 47 9 EY (AR)

COM1 COM2 COM2 COM3 COM3
PIN# | coMi [RS232] | COM3 [RS232
- m [RS48512W | [Rs48512W | [RS485]4W | [RS48512w | [RS485]4W
1 1 Rx—

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

Data-

Data+ Rx+

Tx—

Tx+

GND
Data— Rx-
Data— Tx—
Data+ Tx+
Data+ Rx+

Contact: WEINTEK LABS., INC. TEL: +886-2-22286770 Web:www.weintek.com
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